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AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 1 BILLITTERI GIUSEPPE 06/10/1981 PA 41,4 3
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 2 MORRONE MELANIA CONCETTA 12/05/1992 AV 41,3 4
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 3 COMMITO MARTINA 27/12/1992 ME 40,7 6
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 4 PUDDU MICHELA 17/08/1981 CA 40,7 7
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 5 GRAZIOSO IVANA 13/10/1984 NA 40 8
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 6 ERRICO ROBERTA 03/01/1991 NA 37,3 13
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 7 DELFINO DOMENICO 31/07/1979 RC 36,13 16
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 8 ROMANO BRUNELLA 17/03/1983 Cs 35,9 18
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 9 NICOLETTA GIUSY 07/01/1989 EN 35,5 19

ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 10 SIMONATI VALENTINA 01/10/1987 MN 35,1 20
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 11 POLITO ANGELO 07/11/1969 NA 35,07 21
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 12 CALIGIURI GRAZIA 27/08/1985 CT 33,5 25
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 13 IACCARINO GIOVANNI 21/09/1989 NA 33,3 26
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 14 MANNO MARA 30/11/1987 AG 33,2 27
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 15 MAZZEO NICOLINA 05/06/1975 A% 32,8 28
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 16 FILANCIA VALERIA 12/11/1986 TP 31,8 30
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 17 SANDONATO LUCIA 13/12/1987 Cs 30,4 31
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 18 ORLANDO DANIELA 18/04/1994 Cs 28,9 34
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 19 MAZZEI LUIGI 21/09/1980 Cs 28,1 36
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 20 FORMIGARO ROBERTA 17/08/1964 Mi 27,6 38
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 21 GENTILE GIANLUCA 14/07/1984 PA 26,9 41
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 22 SANCI LORENA 05/03/1992 TP 26,1 42
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 23 ELEFANTE ALFONSO 01/11/1975 NA 2555 44
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATI 24 GASPARRO MARIACRISTINA 11/09/1966 SA 22,83 46
ARO1 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 6 ANGELILLO DOMENICO 06/06/1990 BA 24,1 9
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 3 PEPE ANTHONY 17/02/1991 LC 26,2
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 4 SPADAFORA FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 09/06/1978 Cz 2607 D 7
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 5 GIUMBO ANTONINO 18/08/1984 RC 254 8
ARO2 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 8 ANGOTTI SALVATORE 15/03/1987 Cs 22,2 12
ARO2 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 9 CASANOVA GIACOMO 11/07/1974 BA 2197 D 13
ARO2 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 10 SAPONE PAOLO 25/08/1990 RC 20,2 14
ARO2 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 11 LA MARCA SILVIO 09/05/1965 PA 18,85 15
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 1 CORSI LUANA 15/10/1984 Cs 31,8 2
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 2 RATTI CINZIA 19/07/1987 LC 26,8 4
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 3 PEPE ANTHONY 17/02/1991 LC 26,2 5
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 4 SPADAFORA FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 09/06/1978 Cz 2607 D 7
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 5 GIUMBO ANTONINO 18/08/1984 RC 25,4 8
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 6 ANGELILLO DOMENICO 06/06/1990 BA 241 9
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 7 PEZZI EMANUELE 23/02/1984 FG 23 11
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 8 ANGOTTI SALVATORE 15/03/1987 Cs 22,2 12
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 9 CASANOVA GIACOMO 11/07/1974 BA 2197 D 13
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 10 SAPONE PAOLO 25/08/1990 RC 20,2 14
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 11 LA MARCA SILVIO 09/05/1965 PA 18,85 15
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 1 CORSI LUANA 15/10/1984 Cs 31,8 2
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 2 RATTI CINZIA 19/07/1987 LC 26,8 4
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 1 CORSI LUANA 15/10/1984 Cs 31,8 2
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 2 RATTI CINZIA 19/07/1987 LC 26,8 4
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SIMONETTI MASSIMO
RIZZO DONATO
LIMARDO FRANCESCO

PRESTINICOLA ANDREA
BRUSCINO DONATELLA

ESPOSITO ANTONELLA
BARCI LOREDANA
RUSSO MARIO
SALERNO ELISABETTA LUCIA
DI GIORGI BARBARA
MALLIMACI MARIA

LIMONTA DELIA

REDAELLI LAURA
RENDINA GIUSEPPE
MERCURI CLARA

FERRO SILVIA

MOISE' GIUSEPPE
SGARANO CARMELA IVANA
MURACA PASQUALINA
MAZZA FILOMENA
BELFIORE MARTINA TERESA
CIRILLO ALESSANDRO
REPOLE SABATINO
BLANDINO ALEXANDRA
PELAIA MICUCCIO
SABATO VITO

MACE ANTONINO

DE FRANCESCA EUGENIO
CATAPANO RAFFAELE

TORRESE SABRINA
BOARETTO ROSITA
COMMITO DANIELE

DE FALCO ROSALBA
ESPOSITO RAIMONDO
D'ANDREA CATERINA

LISCIO VALENTINA
GAROFANO MARIAGIOVANNA AMA
MARINO SAVERIA VALERIA
ARCURI VINCENZO
CRIVELLA VERA FRANCESCA
PROSPERO FER DAVIDE
PILLITTERI IRENE

LONGO FRANCESCA
CATANZARITI  GIUSEPPE
CONCILIO FRANCESCO
ORLANDO GIUSEPPE
COSENTINO ALESSANDRA
CAPUTO PIETRO

CATUCCI NICOLA
DIGONCELLI PAOLO
LOMBARDI MARIAGRAZIA
MALAVENDA FRANCESCO

PIGNANELLI MARIA

31/03/1974
25/09/1989
22/05/1996
27/06/1991
02/03/1989
21/02/1965
09/07/1987
20/12/1998
15/01/1972
07/12/1969
24/08/1993
05/02/1985
22/07/1981
07/03/1984
13/02/1993
05/06/1992
04/04/1990
16/09/1974
25/01/1970
08/08/1985
29/11/1989
03/04/1985
05/12/1989
11/06/1988
17/07/1987
05/07/1994
23/04/1994
08/04/1967
08/10/1982
21/03/1979
01/06/1962
29/08/1996
14/08/1974
29/05/1989
20/02/1987
01/07/1996
05/10/1988
17/10/1985
23/02/1990
04/06/1985
26/10/1996
20/09/1994
09/07/1992
20/12/1991
11/06/1984
05/04/1996
31/08/1967
28/04/1985
21/04/1969
13/01/1972
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16/06/1967
29/03/1978
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CORSI
SPITALE
CONCILIO
D'ARIENZO
PRESTI
COGLIATI
ALOISE
MADDALONI
ROMANO
LEZZI

PEPE
COSTANZO
GALASSO
ROTONDO
CANNATA
BOSCOLI
ALA
SPADOLA
PRESTINICOLA
SITA'
DRAGO
MALANGA
MANCINA
RAMUNNO
PEDACE
GULLA'
MAPELLI
BELLASIO
TESTA
LOREFICE
MULE'
TARANTINI
CIURCA
MANZONI
MARTONE
SCOZZARI
APICELLA
GIORGETTI
METRANGOLO
FRIGERIO
CAMMARATA
SOMMARIO
MIELE
PAGANO
PRESTI
SUPPA
PELLEGRINO
SERRAVALLE
SCARA'
D'ORO
SABATO
GIRANDA
PANZERI

LUANA
CHIARA
UMBERTO
RAFFAELE
MARIA ELISA
SIMONE
ROMINA
CRISTINA
BRUNELLA
CHRISTIAN
ANTHONY
MARIA TERESA
ANNA

ALESSIA
MANUELA
MARIKA
DANIELA MARTINA
ANTONELLA
DAVIDE
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICA
ELISA

PIO DOMENICO
GIOVANNA
BRUNO
VINCENZO
LAURA MARIA
LAURA
DANIELA
PIETRO
ANTONINO
LUCIA

MARIA

TANIA
GIANLUCA
FULVIO
ANNALISA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCO
THOMAS
DOMENICO
ANTONELLA
GIULIO
GIACOMO
LAURA
CATERINA MIRJAM
AGATA SABRINA
ATTILIO
LORENZO
GIUsYy
DONATO
CRISTIAN CARMINE
GIOIA

15/10/1984
14/02/1991
24/10/1987
05/05/1971
18/05/1992
28/03/1994
31/10/1976
01/02/1998
17/03/1983
20/04/1986
17/02/1991
26/09/1984
13/02/1980
20/09/1995
17/11/1982
01/02/1991
11/02/1989
26/10/1971
03/05/1996
18/03/1992
23/07/1990
05/02/1981
29/11/1985
22/11/1984
25/09/1970
01/02/1997
08/12/1975
11/10/1977
24/02/1984
07/06/1998
15/07/1994
14/04/1979
05/11/1975
13/07/1978
02/03/1997
30/03/1980
17/07/1974
05/09/1976
29/04/1969
06/10/1998
22/01/1996
13/06/1995
22/03/1983
01/06/1982
30/11/1981
14/08/1985
29/08/1962
23/02/1985
10/01/1999
05/12/1997
27/06/1992
23/10/1984
22/05/1982

cs
LC
LC
NA
ME
LC
M
LC
cs
BR
LC
cz
AV
SR
RG
TO
TP
RG
W
RC
ME
MI
cs
SA
RC
cz
LC
co
LT
RG
AG
MI
EN
LC
AV
MI
SA
RN
LE
M
LC
cs
AV
W
ME
TO
TP
cz
KR
EN
LE
FG
LC

16,9
16,6
16,6
16,55
16,5
16,5
16,5
16,5
16,2
16,2
16,15
16,15
16,1
16,1
16,1
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15,8
15,6
15,6
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,4
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14,75
14,75
14,5
14,5
14,5
14,5
14,5
14,5

90
93
95
98
101
103
106
107
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
121
122
125
126
133
134
136
139
140
142
143
144
148
150
154
155
163
164
165
168
171
172
175
178
179
181
182
183
184
188
191
192
194
196
197
198
201
202



Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs

COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST
COLLABORATORE SCOLAST

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
12
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

=

ABATE
VIVINO
BOLOTTA
SERRAVALLE
FALBO
GENTILE
VALERIOTI
DI BELLA
DI GIOVANNI
MAZZEI
SIRIANNI
RIENZO
GRAZIOSO
ANGOTTI
MIGLIETTA
ROBERTO
TALARICO
POZzZI
DURACCIO
MASSARO
PEPE
VITALE
IACCARINO
VALENTINO
RATTI
VITALE
CASALE
GIUMBO
CASANOVA
ELEFANTE
BORDIGA
LA MARCA
SAPONE

MARIA LETIZIA
ADRIANA
CARMINE
TERESA
ANGELO
GIANLUCA
MANUEL
GIUSI ELISABETTA
MARIA

LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
IVANA
SALVATORE
ALESSIO
ANIELLO
ARTURO
ELISA
ROSSELLA
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
CINZIA
GIOVANNI
MORENA
ANTONINO
GIACOMO
ALFONSO
MAURO
SILVIO
PAOLO

17/09/1980
13/06/1990
09/05/1972
21/07/1982
11/01/1992
14/07/1984
05/07/1980
01/03/1985
24/03/1971
21/09/1980
22/11/1978
29/01/1980
13/10/1984
15/03/1987
23/12/1976
30/10/1992
121111977
25/03/1994
13/02/1984
03/07/1974
04/09/1982
06/03/1989
21/09/1989
21/12/1983
19/07/1987
19/11/1983
14/02/1990
18/08/1984
11/07/1974
01/11/1975
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09/05/1965
25/08/1990
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